3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

@ MetaWin.to
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Rewards

USDC

USDT Reward
REWARDS

USDT Airdrop

USDT Reward

5000 USDC

$2000

CLAIM

USDC

4801 USDC

POLYGON
Ox5a598c876c04933ad72d2e072b7e4d9d81f7a8ce

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

5.000000000000000000 RAFFLE TICKET
d.net
usdtdrop.xyz
Voucher
.net
usd-reward.xyz
2000usdt.org
rg
Circle Weekly Giveaways
Voucher

USDC VOUCHER

1/3


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x5a598c876c04933ad72d9e072b7e4d9d81f7a8ce

Date & time

2023-10-29
11:03:54

2023-10-29
09:40:44

Date & time

2023-11-07
13:11:14

2023-10-28
13:41:26

2023-10-28
13:41:12

2023-10-28
13:40:38

2023-10-27
17:11:57

2023-10-27
17:10:43

Transaction Id

Oxbealaab09ce?29cd44les

9fa4348eafc3e59fd35250

e5f266eha26e9a80064T46

0x090dcclca8acb6381dscd

£5336b3b3316238dbbdd4a

761691226F1872b80606b7

Transaction Id

Oxah8f910409562das5764c

55a4002a5b58762700d65a

29e258falb428c2e275092

0x25b5f22b790318bd776e

1c4flef03e5803c831424a

4e236b0laceb5hb64e02F42

Ox38789f3f7dccflf3f7f6

fb65b16ed98b3bedbcd846

3112bacl6a3h17203d73cS

Ox6e623f38e97fad06b6lasbd

440ch803479d28eeS54b3e?

00e621c49b029140e18d8a

Ox493ef277715e6d1595cd

d2c566889de62451193426

7619fch9712f7ce94e35b9

Oxfdd87dc1482e7b4d7810

t61ed1868628634c6fe?06

017454137328c147eelbcS

Amount

+ 5.0000000000000000
00 RAFFLE TICKET

+ 5.0000000000000000
00 RAFFLE TICKET

Amount

+ 1 vip

+

1 d.net

+

1 usd-reward.xyz

1 Voucher

+

+

1 2000usdt.org

+ 1 .net
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbea1aa609ce29cd441e49fa4348eafc3e59fd35250e5f266eba26e9a80064f46
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbea1aa609ce29cd441e49fa4348eafc3e59fd35250e5f266eba26e9a80064f46
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbea1aa609ce29cd441e49fa4348eafc3e59fd35250e5f266eba26e9a80064f46
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x090dcc1ca8ac6381d5cdf5336b3b3316238dbbdd4a76f691226ff872b80606b7
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x090dcc1ca8ac6381d5cdf5336b3b3316238dbbdd4a76f691226ff872b80606b7
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x090dcc1ca8ac6381d5cdf5336b3b3316238dbbdd4a76f691226ff872b80606b7
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xab8f910409562da5764c55a4002a5b58762700d65a29e258fa1b428c2e275092
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xab8f910409562da5764c55a4002a5b58762700d65a29e258fa1b428c2e275092
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xab8f910409562da5764c55a4002a5b58762700d65a29e258fa1b428c2e275092
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x25b5f22b790318bd776e1c4f1ef03e5803c831424a4e236b01ace65b64e02f42
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x25b5f22b790318bd776e1c4f1ef03e5803c831424a4e236b01ace65b64e02f42
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x25b5f22b790318bd776e1c4f1ef03e5803c831424a4e236b01ace65b64e02f42
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x38789f3f7dccf1f3f7f6fb65b16ed98b3bed6cd8463112bac16a3b17203d73c5
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x38789f3f7dccf1f3f7f6fb65b16ed98b3bed6cd8463112bac16a3b17203d73c5
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x38789f3f7dccf1f3f7f6fb65b16ed98b3bed6cd8463112bac16a3b17203d73c5
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6e623f38e97fad061a46440cb803479d28ee54b3e200e621c49b029140e18d8a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6e623f38e97fad061a46440cb803479d28ee54b3e200e621c49b029140e18d8a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6e623f38e97fad061a46440cb803479d28ee54b3e200e621c49b029140e18d8a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x493ef277715e6d1595cdd2c566889de62451f934267619fcb9712f7ce94e35b9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x493ef277715e6d1595cdd2c566889de62451f934267619fcb9712f7ce94e35b9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x493ef277715e6d1595cdd2c566889de62451f934267619fcb9712f7ce94e35b9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xfdd87dc1482e7b4d7810f61ed1868628634c6fe906517454f37328c147ee3bc5
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xfdd87dc1482e7b4d7810f61ed1868628634c6fe906517454f37328c147ee3bc5
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xfdd87dc1482e7b4d7810f61ed1868628634c6fe906517454f37328c147ee3bc5

10

11

Date & time

2023-10-17
16:12:55

2023-10-07
12:40:32

2023-10-07
08:56:15

2023-10-07
08:51:49

2023-10-07
08:51:39

Transaction Id

Ox4fce23b9e9fc6619888c

aa87014ae03c4847171235

42126bc1e94889f8bbaab8

Oxla3laac?aec60fa09631

90e431772aae10524069bc

ead037b9b096ea58%9a29ff

Oxefelea8f6hbh053a5788a

9ceb58c97057¢c83642c4d71

9f409d95a39f4ee7cb665b8

Ox356abcdadl7ce30d415¢c

0dc9b05cébédced27388bels

d57c2627ac5cOaeec?afféb

Oxa5dce3e7593b013bfbb4

723b0753278003bf4e2224

7886c55fe27b5d3668bcdd

Amount

+ 1 Circle Weekly

+

+

+

Giveaways

1 Voucher

1 USDC VOUCHER

1 usdtdrop.xyz

1 rg
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4fce23b9e9fc6619888caa87014ae03c484717f23542126bc1e94889f8b6aab8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4fce23b9e9fc6619888caa87014ae03c484717f23542126bc1e94889f8b6aab8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4fce23b9e9fc6619888caa87014ae03c484717f23542126bc1e94889f8b6aab8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1a31aac9aec60fa0963190e43f772aae10524069bcea3037b9b096ea589a29ff
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1a31aac9aec60fa0963190e43f772aae10524069bcea3037b9b096ea589a29ff
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1a31aac9aec60fa0963190e43f772aae10524069bcea3037b9b096ea589a29ff
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xefe1ea8f6bb053a5788a9ce58c97057c83642c4d719f409d95a39f4ee7c665b8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xefe1ea8f6bb053a5788a9ce58c97057c83642c4d719f409d95a39f4ee7c665b8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xefe1ea8f6bb053a5788a9ce58c97057c83642c4d719f409d95a39f4ee7c665b8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x356abcdad17ce30d415c0dc9b05c6dced27388be14d57c2627ac5c0aeec9aff6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x356abcdad17ce30d415c0dc9b05c6dced27388be14d57c2627ac5c0aeec9aff6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x356abcdad17ce30d415c0dc9b05c6dced27388be14d57c2627ac5c0aeec9aff6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa5dce3e7593b013bfbb4723b0753278003bf4e22247886c55fe27b5d3668bcdd
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa5dce3e7593b013bfbb4723b0753278003bf4e22247886c55fe27b5d3668bcdd
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xa5dce3e7593b013bfbb4723b0753278003bf4e22247886c55fe27b5d3668bcdd

